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CARACTÉRISTIQUES + PRODUITS

- Conforme au CCTP ERDF
- Passage de fourches
- Respect normes européennes stage IIIa

Constructeur SDMO

Moteur JOHN DEERE 6068HFS86

860 L

3.52 x 1.19 x 2.12 m

37.60
26.10

22 
32

 3.59 t 

@1m - 79 dB(A)
@7m - 68 dB(A)

GROUPE ELECTROGENE
200 KVA

R 220 C 3

 

Puissance 
secours

Puissance
 continu

Intensité

220  kVA

200 kVA

318 A

CBR 170810SL GE 200

Autonomie 22 h


